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Handlers Whose Name or Address Have Changed With Latest Information Submitted

User Selection Criteria

Results

Data meeting the criteria you selected follows.

Report Description

This report shows handlers whose name, location address, or county code is changing with their most recent submission. The report will show only 
handlers whose current source record is R - Annual / Biennial Report or B - Annual / Biennial Report with Notification.
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ALD982090789

ALR000037168

ALD055156012

ALD082066192

AL8640015410

ALD000622464

ALR000042366

ALD983192253

ALR000038323

ALD099843690

ALR000034124

ALD981867062

Handler Id Source Type

02/13/2008

02/13/2008

02/12/2008

02/20/2008

02/15/2008

02/27/2008

02/22/2008

02/27/2008

01/30/2008

02/25/2008

05/17/2006

02/21/2008

Receive Date

BAE SYSTEMS GROUND SYSTEMS ANNISTON

BAE SYSTEMS INC ANNISTON

BAE SYSTEMS INC GROUND SYSTEMS 
ANNISTON

BROWN WOOD PRESERVING CO., INC.

BROWNS FERRY NUCLEAR PLANT

CHEMICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT

CSX TRANSPORTATION INC

DAIKIN AMERICA, INC.

ERSHIGS, INC

FORMER AMERICOLD MANUFACTURING 
FACILITY

FORT LURLEEN B WALLACE

INEOS NOVA LLC

Handler Name

1805 COLEMAN ROAD, ANNISTON

1801 ELECTRONICS DRIVE, ANNISTON

2101 WEST 10TH STREET, ANNISTON

16591 BROWNVILLE ROAD, NORTHPORT

SHAW ROAD @ NUCLEAR PLANT ROAD, ATHENS

36964 ALABAMA HWY 17, EMELLE

HIGHWAY 31 AT MP 620, ATMORE

905 STATE DOCKS ROAD, DECATUR

12050 INTERCHANGE DRIVE, GRAND BAY

2340 SECOND AVENUE NW, CULLMAN

1901 36TH AVE NE, HOLT

950 NOVA CHEMICALS BLVD., DECATUR

Address

BAE SYSTEMS INC

BAE SYSTEMS INC

BAE SYSTEMS INC

BROWN WOOD PRESERVING COMPANY, INC

TVA BROWNS FERRY NUCLEAR PLANT

CHEMICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT

CSX TRANSPORTATION INC

DAIKIN AMERICA INC

ERSHIGS INC GRAND BAY

FORMER AMERICOLD MFG FACILITY

AL NATL GUARD ARMRY FT LURLEEN B 
WALLACE

NOVA CHEMICALS INC.

1805 COLEMAN ROAD, ANNISTON

1801 ELECTRONICS, ANNISTON

2101 WEST 10TH STREET, ANNISTON

16591 BROWNVILLE ROAD, NORTHPORT

SHAW ROAD AT NUCLEAR PLANT RD, ATHENS

36964 ALABAMA HWY 17 NORTH, EMELLE

HWY 31 AT MILE POST 620, ATMORE

905 STATE DOCKS ROAD, DECATUR

12050 INTERCHANGE DRIVE, GRAND BAY

2340 2ND AVE NW, CULLMAN

1901 36TH AVE NE, HOLT

950 NOVA CHEMICALS BLVD. HWY 20, DECATUR

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Implementer

Notification

Notification

Notification

Implementer

Notification

02/08/2007

02/08/2007

02/08/2007

02/11/2008

02/07/2008

02/08/2008

01/29/2008

02/12/2008

11/30/2007

02/11/2008

04/13/2006

02/15/2008

County

AL069

AL015

AL015

AL125

AL083

AL119

AL053

AL103

AL097

AL043

AL125

AL103

AL015

AL015

AL015

AL125

AL083

AL119

AL053

AL103

AL097

AL043

AL125

AL103
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ALD059903641

ALD085765808

ALR000012005

ALD983192246

ALR000002246

ALD077657427

ALR000006817

ALD982088437

ALD004019642

ALD008163388

ALD983191651

ALD021257951

Handler Id Source Type

02/28/2008

02/29/2008

02/29/2008

02/27/2008

02/25/2008

02/08/2008

02/22/2008

02/12/2008

02/25/2008

02/27/2008

02/28/2008

02/15/2008

Receive Date

J & A FINISHING COMPANY INC

KOPPERS INC WOODWARD PLANT

MAYCO INDUSTRIES INC

MDA MANUFACTURING, INC.

MERCEDES-BENZ US INTERNATIONAL INC.

MUELLER CO.

NUCOR STEEL DECATUR, LLC

NUCOR STEEL TUSCALOOSA INC

OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORPORATION

OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORPORATION

RADICISPANDEX CORP

RENTOKIL INITIAL ENVIRONMENTAL 
SERVICES, LLC

Handler Name

1003 ORCHARD STREET, HUNTSVILLE

1835 KOPPERS DRIVE, DOLOMITE

18 W. OXMOOR ROAD, BIRMINGHAM

905 STATE DOCKS ROAD, DECATUR

1 MERCEDES DRIVE, VANCE

956 INDUSTRIAL BLVD., ALBERTVILLE

4301 IVERSON BLVD., TRINITY

1700 HOLT ROAD NE, TUSCALOOSA

1000 NORTH WILSON DAM ROAD, MUSCLE SHOALS

1300 JARVIS ROAD, MOBILE

1301 INDUSTRIAL PARK DRIVE, TUSCALOOSA

10565 HIGHWAY 43 NORTH, CREOLA

Address

J&A FINISHING COMPANY INC

KOPPERS INC WOODWARD TAR

MAYCO INDUSTRIES INC

MDA MANUFACTURING INC

MERCEDES-BENZ US INTERNATIONAL INC

MUELLER CO

NUCOR STEEL DECATUR LLC

NUCOR STEEL TUSCALOOSA, INC

OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORP MUSCLE 
SHOALS

OCCIDENTAL CHEMICAL CORPORATION 
MOBILE PLANT

RADICISPANDEX

RENTOKIL INITIAL ENVIRONMENTAL 
SERVICES

1003 ORCHARD STREET, HUNTSVILLE

1835 KOPPERS DRIVE, DOLOMITE

18 WEST OXMOOR ROAD, BIRMINGHAM

905 STATE DOCKS ROAD, DECATUR

1 MERCEDES DRIVE, VANCE

956 INDUSTRIAL BLVD, ALBERTVILLE

4301 IVERSON BLVD, TRINITY

1700 HOLT ROAD N.E., TUSCALOOSA

1000 NORTH WILSON DAM ROAD, MUSCLE SHOALS

1300 JARVIS ROAD, MOBILE

1301 INDUSTRIAL PARK DRIVE, TUSCALOOSA

10565 HIGHWAY 43, CREOLA

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

02/19/2008

03/21/2007

06/15/2006

02/12/2008

02/08/2008

01/30/2008

01/25/2008

02/05/2008

02/12/2008

12/19/2007

02/20/2008

12/10/2007

County

AL089

AL073

AL073

AL103

AL125

AL095

AL103

AL125

AL033

AL097

AL125

AL097

AL089

AL073

AL073

AL103

AL125

AL095

AL103

AL125

AL033

AL097

AL125

AL097
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ALD020852422

ALD000828848

ALD006900526

ALR000042754

ALR000032730

ALD052065117

ALD982095580

ALD983177015

ALD983180373

ALR000036822

ALR000029538

ALD983192543

Handler Id Source Type

03/03/2008

06/19/2008

02/13/2008

02/01/2008

02/29/2008

02/20/2008

01/31/2006

02/01/2008

02/20/2008

02/20/2008

02/27/2008

02/08/2008

Receive Date

SHELL CHEMICAL-MOBILE SITE

SLOSS INDUSTRIES CORPORATION

SOUTHERN RESEARCH INSTITUTE--
SOUTHSIDE

STEEL DUST RECYCLING LLC

SUPER STEEL

TELEDYNE CONTINENTAL MOTORS, INC.

TELEDYNE CONTINENTAL MOTORS, INC.

TERRA STORAGE FACILITY, INC.

TIFFIN MOTORHOMES INC

TORAY CARBON FIBERS AMERICA, INC.

TORAY FLUOROFIBERS (AMERICA), INC.

TRU-WOOD CABINETS, INC.

Handler Name

400 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY, SARALAND

3500 35TH AVENUE NORTH, BIRMINGHAM

2000 9TH AVENUE SOUTH, BIRMINGHAM

13209 HWY 96, MILLPORT

637 MCELROY, GLENCOE

2039 BROAD STREET, MOBILE

150 TELEDYNE ROAD, ABBEVILLE

51328 ALABAMA HIGHWAY 17, SULLIGENT

105 2ND STREET NORTHWEST, RED BAY

2030 HIGHWAY 20, DECATUR

2032 HIGHWAY 20, DECATUR

41778 HIGHWAY 77 NORTH, ASHLAND

Address

SHELL CHEMICAL LP  MOBILE SITE

SLOSS INDUSTRIES CORPORATION 
BIRMINGHAM FACILITY

SOUTHERN RESEARCH INSTITUTE SOUTHSIDE

STEEL DUST RECYCLING LLC

SUPER STEEL

TELEDYNE CONTINENTAL MOTORS INC

TELEDYNE CONTINENTAL MOTORS-AMP 
ABBEVILL

TERRA STORAGE FACILITY INC

TIFFIN MOTORHOMES INC

TORAY CARBON FIBERS AMERICA

TORAY FLUOROFIBERS (AMERICA) INC

TRU-WOOD CABINETS INC

400 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY, SARALAND

3500 35TH AVENUE NORTH, BIRMINGHAM

2000 NINTH AVE SOUTH, BIRMINGHAM

13209 HIGHWAY 96, MILLPORT

637 MCELROY, GADSDEN

2039 BROAD STREET, MOBILE

150 TELEDYNE ROAD, ABBEVILLE

51328 HIGHWAY 17, SULLIGENT

105 2ND STREET, RED BAY

2030 HWY 20, DECATUR

2032 HIGHWAY 20, DECATUR

RT 1 BOX 39, ASHLAND

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial w/ Not.

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Annual/Biennial

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Implementer

12/06/2007

06/16/2008

06/14/2007

01/25/2008

02/28/2006

11/14/2007

10/14/2005

01/31/2008

02/15/2008

02/14/2008

02/12/2008

09/30/1996

County

AL097

AL073

AL073

AL075

AL055

AL097

AL067

AL075

AL059

AL103

AL103

AL027

AL097

AL073

AL073

AL075

AL055

AL097

AL067

AL075

AL059

AL103

AL103

AL027
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* End of Report *

AL3640090004

ALR000009365

ALD077911915

ALD078964970

ALD053365169

Handler Id Source Type

02/25/2008

02/14/2008

02/27/2008

04/03/2008

02/14/2006

Receive Date

TVA ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH CENTER

UNITED LAUNCH ALLIANCE (ULA), LLC

UTILITY TRAILER MANUFACTURING COMPANY

VAPSPAR COATINGS

WISE ALLOYS LLC - SHEFFIELD PLANT

Handler Name

RESERVATION ROAD, MUSCLE SHOALS

1001 RED HAT ROAD, DECATUR

1300 NORTH MAIN STREET, ENYTERPRISE

90 CARSON ROAD, BIRMINGHAM

501 WEST 20TH STREET, SHEFFIELD

Address

ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH CENTER

UNITED LAUNCH ALLIANCE, LLC DECATUR 
OPERATIONS

UTILITY TRAILER MANUFACTURING CO.

VALSPAR COATINGS

WISE ALLOYS LLC SHEFFIELD PLANT

RESERVATION ROAD, MUSCLE SHOALS

1001 RED HAT ROAD, DECATUR

1300 NORTH MAIN STREET, ENTERPRISE

90 CARSON ROAD, BIRMINGHAM

501 WEST 20TH AVENUE, SHEFFIELD

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Current Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Previous Source

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial w/ Not.

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Annual/Biennial

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

Notification

02/04/2008

02/11/2008

02/13/2008

06/26/2007

02/06/2006

County

AL033

AL103

AL031

AL073

AL033

AL033

AL103

AL031

AL073

AL033
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